FERNDALE ESTATE PRO-AM

Paraparaumu Beach Golf Club, Paraparaumu

04 Feb 2009

RANK

NAME

Marcus Wheelhouse
Alex Tait

Kevin Chun
Bradley lles
Richard Lee
Clarke Osborne
Grant Moorhead
Troy Ropiha
Dean Sipson
Riki Kauika

Riki Borell
Bradley Carter
Jon Bevitt

Mark Boe

Craig Owen
Luke Nobilo

Andrew McNair



17=
19=
19=
19=
19=
23=
23=

23=
23=

23=

30=
30=

30=
35=
35=
35=
35=
39

40=

Stuart Reese
Blair Shaw
Peter Smith
Glenn Millin
Douglas Holloway
Sam Hunt
Andrew Green
Jim Cusdin
Dominic Barson
Marcus Menara
Jason Mcintosh
Jack Oliver
James Mclsaac
Jonti Philipson
Jordan Dasler
James Funnell
Jonathon Huntley
Andy Gang
Hogan Cho
James Morgan
Shane Kuiti
Geoff Smart

Andrew Noble

+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7

+8



40
42
42
42
42
42
47
48

Matthew Hamill
Shaun Hewitt

Man Dong Chun
Brett Allan

Richard Anderson
Dominic Sainsbury
Stephen Wood

Thomas Lannie

+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+12

+15



